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Ecrou 6 pans inox

Partenaire de vos métiers

Tous nos modéles
Réf. Produit Réf. Fournisseur
Q02949 626013
Q02950 626014
Q02951 626015
Q02952 626016
Q02953 626018
Q02954 6260110
Q02955 6260112
Q03479 6260114

https://www.desenfans.com/search/ (]

Diam.

3mm

4 mm

5mm

6 mm

8 mm

10 mm

12 mm

14 mm

Type : 6 pans
Famille : ---
Matiere : Inox
Forme : Hexagonale
Empreinte : 6 pans

Cond. Prix
200 6,10€ HT
200 6,50€ HT
200 8,20€ HT
200 1,45€ HT
200 24,60€ HT
100 25,60€ HT
100 39,15€ HT
50 32,00€ HT

Desenfans CAMBRAI
Tél.: 03277212 96

Acton

Prix catalogue
A partir de

6,10€ HT

SCANNEZ-MOI

Z/T 9bed - 5202/20/2Z - 8rea
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Partenaire de vos métiers

Réf. Produit Réf. Fournisseur Diam.

Q03480 6260116 16 mm
Q03481 6260118 18 mm
Q03482 6260120 20 mm

https://www.desenfans.com/search/ (]

Cond.

50

50

25

Prix

38,60€ HT

67,70€ HT

38,60€ HT

Desenfans CAMBRAI
Tél.: 0327721296

Z/z abed - 5202/20/2Z - 8rea
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